
Tattoo Removal$99 Sm   $150 Med  $200 Lg

$249 
$249 
$249 
$249  
$249 
$249 
$249 $249 
$249
$249

$149 
$149 
$149 
$149  
$149 
$149 
$149 $149 
$149
$149

Microneedle + Red Light
Clarify Acne Laser 
Intense Pulse Light/IPL
Hydraderm + AHA/BHA Peel
Nanoneedle + AHA/BHA Peel
O2 + Radio Frequency
HydraLaser  2-in-1 Facial HydraLaser  2-in-1 Facial 
Laser Lift Skin Tightening 
Dermaplane + AHA Peel

Body

Lorem Ipsum

Skincare Rxretail
rate member

 retailmember

facials 

Lorem Ipsum

TCA/Perfect Peel
PRP Facial / Hair Restoration
HydroBite AquaGold Facial
PDO Smooth Threads
RF Microneedle 

$249
$700
$700
$900
$900

$179
$349
$349
$649
$649

Laser Hair Removal
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Full Body
   
       *40% O       *40% Off All Single Sessions for Members 

$25 ea     $70    (3)   $120 (6)
$50 ea     $135  (3)   $255 (6)
$95 ea     $255  (3)   $480 (6)
$125 ea   $335  (3)   $635 (6)
$350 ea   $945  (3)   $1785(6)
 

Flash Immunity Drip 
Lucid Hangover Drip
Glow Beauty Drip
Surge Hydration Drip
Spark Energy Drip

IV Therapy

$250   $175
$200   $125
$175   $99
$175   $99
$175   $99

$700   $595
$400   $280
$14     $10
$6       $5

memberretail

 $125 ea  

 $149 ea  

Xeomin  
Dysport 

Virtual Consults
Always Complimentary
Injectables Questions
Skincare Questions
Treatment Estimates
Performed by licensed 
aesthetic professionals 

UV/LED Teeth Whitening Kits

  
Full Syringe*   
1/2 Syringe* 

@LuzLounge
LuzLounge.com

Injectables

Skincare Rx
travel kits

*


