

	retail rate	Skincare Rx member
Microneedle + Red Light	\$249	\$149
Clarify Acne Laser	\$249	\$149
Intense Pulse Light/IPL	\$249	\$149
Hydraderm + AHA/BHA Peel	\$249	\$149
Nanoneedle + AHA/BHA Peel	\$249	\$149
O2 + Radio Frequency	\$249	\$149
HydraLaser 2-in-1 Facial	\$249	\$149
Laser Lift Skin Tightening	\$249	\$149
Dermaplane + AHA Peel	\$249	\$149
TCA/Perfect Peel	\$249	\$179
PRP Facial / Hair Restoration	\$700	\$349
HydroBite AquaGold Facial	\$700	\$349
PDO Smooth Threads	\$900	\$649
RF Microneedle	\$900	\$649

## <u>Laser Hair Removal</u>

Small	\$25 ea	\$70	(3)	\$120 (6)
Medium	\$50 ea	\$135	(3)	\$255 (6)
Large	\$95 ea	\$255	(3)	\$480 (6)
Extra Large	\$125 ea	\$335	(3)	\$635 (6)
Full Body	\$350 ea	\$945	(3)	\$1785(6)

<sup>\*40%</sup> Off All Single Sessions for Members

### IV Therapy

Flash Immunity Drip	\$250	<b>\$</b> 175
Lucid Hangover Drip	\$200	
Glow Beauty Drip	\$175	
Surge Hydration Drip	\$175	
Spark Energy Drip	\$175	

# <u>Iniectables</u>

 Full Syringe\*
 \$700
 \$595

 1/2 Syringe\*
 \$400
 \$280

 Xeomin
 \$14
 \$10

 Dysport
 \$6
 \$5

Restylane

VERSΛ<sup>™</sup>

**XEOMIN** 

Dysport.

retail member



### Skincare Rx

#### travel kits







\$149 ea

UV/LED Teeth Whitening Kits \$125 ea

## Luz

© @LuzLounge LuzLounge.com